
Pos 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

9 

160 

12 

56 

61 

58 

916 

7 

18 

99 

44 

14 

25 

46 

16 

99 

30 

219 

99 

5 

77 

12 

12z 

22 

76 

42z 

Name 

Chris Haunold 

Tom Rogers 

Jeff Burton 

Mark Reichman 

Randy Cummings 

Todd Green 

Ben Lamberson 

Chris Bond 

David Dingman 

Carter James 

Craig Shane 

Matt Williamson 

Arthur Golebiowski 

James Burke 

Tom Kaminski 

Chad Aalders 

Richard Fitzgerald 

Elias Harik 

David Gilliland 

Kirk Jellum 

Mike Kresser 

Shay Chappell 

Gary Free 

Kyle Schick 

David Bradshaw 

David Askew 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Laps 

10 

10 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

5 

Diff 

19.034 

1 Lap 

9.313 

36.804 

15.580 

31.077 

37.178 

1:14.112 

16.159 

16.642 

29.832 

46.489 

1:06.081 

1:19.777 

1:30.572 

1:37.724 

1:38.502 

1:46.954 

1:47.459 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

23:40.189 

23:59.223 

24:26.145 

23:51.961 

23:56.501 

24:05.814 

24:33.305 

23:51.243 

24:06.823 

24:22.320 

24:28.421 

25:05.355 

23:23.292 

23:39.451 

23:39.934 

23:53.124 

24:09.781 

24:29.373 

24:43.069 

24:53.864 

25:01.016 

25:01.794 

25:10.246 

25:10.751 

15:00.846 

Best Tm 

1:59.304 

2:01.658 

1:52.339 

1:59.024 

1:59.473 

2:01.573 

2:04.067 

2:01.253 

2:00.605 

2:02.161 

2:02.989 

2:07.652 

1:51.429 

1:51.536 

1:52.599 

1:53.352 

1:55.837 

1:56.695 

1:58.636 

1:59.039 

2:00.089 

1:59.859 

2:00.117 

1:59.526 

1:59.888 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 
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Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

62.083 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.429 

Best Speed 

71.077 

Best Lap by 

25 - Arthur Golebiowski 

 

NASA Utah - UMC West - April 2016 

Lightning Saturday 

Lightning Race 

Race started at 15:09:41 

UMC West 2.200 miles 

4/23/2016 14:55 


